


Salt & Pepper
Tempura King Prawns

Served with Asian slaw.

Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings

Served with sour cream and celery.

Chefs Homemade Soup

Served with warm bread.

Chicken Liver & Port Wine Paté

With apple chutney and toasted ciabatta.

Prawn Cocktail Salad

With bloody Mary sauce and brown bread.

Sauteed Garlic
Field Mushrooms

Topped with Chedder cheese and baked.

Garlic Ciabatta
With cheese

Nachos

Topped with jalapenos, salsa, cheese
and sour cream.

Chilli Beef Nachos

Topped with cheese and sour cream.

s

Hand Cut Chunky Chips
Skin on Fries

Mixed Side Salad
Seasonal Vegetables
Crispy Onion Rings

7.25

6.95

5.75

6.75

7.25

6.80

3.25
3.95

6.25

7.50

3.95

3.75

3.50

3.50

3.75

mww

100z Sirloin Steak 24.00
8oz Bistro Rump Steak 18.50
160z Gammon Steak 14.95
8oz Gammon Steak 10.50

All above served with grilled mushroom, crispy
onion rings, chips or fries and salad garnish.

T

8oz Beef Burger 13.75
Topped with smoked bacon, cheese,

BBQ sauce and crispy onion rings.

Katsu Chicken Burger 13.75
Panko breaded chicken breast topped with

Katsu curry sauce on a bed of Asian slaw

and crispy onion rings.

Halloumi Sweet Pepper Burger 12.50

All of our burgers are served on a toasted bun
with iceberg lettuce, sliced tomato and pickle
with skin on fries and coleslaw.

Dl PP

Choose from

Steak 15.95
Chicken 14.50
Vegetables 13.50

All served with stir fried vegetables, rice or
chips and your choice of either Red Thai curry,
black bean or a plum and hoisin sauce.



Y Joic

Steak Ale & Mushroom Pie

In short crust pastry and served
with seasonal veg, chips or mash.

Cheese & Onion Pie

Served with chips and baked beans.

Vegan Pie of the Day

Served with seasonal veg, chips or mash.

Rich Cumberland Sausage

With onion gravy on creamy mash
with pickled red cabbage.

Beer Battered Cod

Small

Served with mushy peas, chips
and homemade tartar sauce.
Traditional Beef or
Vegetable Lasagne

Served with mixed salad and garlic bread.

Chicken & Chorizo Kebab

With spicy tomato sauce, served with
tortilla wraps and mixed salad.

Halloumi, Sweet Pepper
& Mushroom Kebab

Served with tortilla wraps, mixed salad
and sweet chilli dip.

14.95

13.90

14.00

14.00

15.95
9.95

14.50

14.75

13.95

CHp S

Dressed leaves, mixed salad, edamame beans,

pomegranate seeds and couscous.

Choice of toppings:

Baked Salmon

With lemon and dill mayonnaise.

Crispy Chilli Chicken

With chillies and onions.

Grilled Chicken

With croutons and Caesar dressing.

Falafel or Grilled Halloumi

With sweet chilli sauce.

Chargrilled Steak

With fried onions.

Crispy Chilli Chicken
Lamb Kofta

Served with yoghurt and mint dressing.

Spicy Falafel
or Grilled Halloum1
Served with sweet chilli dip.

All of the above are served with
skin on fries, salad and coleslaw.

14.95

14.95

14.25

13.50

13.50

12.00

12.00



Al UG
%*Zy Ham & Pickle 7.75

Beef & Horseradish 7.75
7.50 Turkey & Cranberry 7.75
Choose from hand cut chips or skin on fries. .
Topped with either mushroom sauce, pepper sauce, Cheese & OHIOH 7.50
blue cheese sauce or cheese and gravy.
Add Steak 5.50 Tuna Mayonnaise 7.75
Add Chicken 3.50 Prawn Marie Rose 9.50

All above served on brown or white bloomer
bread, served with coleslaw and skin on fries.

(bl (o .

Banoffee Walflle

Coated in toffee sauce with vanilla ice cream

Grilled Chicken Breast
with Mash n Veg

L Meri Roulad
Pasta Bolognese & Garlic Bread cmon Vieringue Koulade

Rich Chocolate Fudge Cake

Pork Sausage Mash Pots n Peas
Raspberry Bakewell Tart

Breaded Chicken Goujons
Battered Cod
Cheese & Tomato Pizza

Pecan & Banana Chocolate Brownie

Fresh Strawberry & Kiwi Sundae

1 de Beof B Sticky Toffee Pudding
OHIEHACE DEC urger : All desserts served with a choice of Cream,
Wlth Cheese ice cream, vegan ice cream or custard.
All served with thin fries or smiley faces, 6.75

peas, beans or spaghetti hoops.



