

The Wilbraham Arms, Alsager

Menu



Starters

]	Salt & Pepper Tempura King Prawns erved with Asian slaw.	7.25
	Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings erved with sour cream and celery.	6.95
	Chefs Homemade Soup erved with warm bread.	5.75
	Chicken Liver & Port Wine Pâté Vith apple chutney and toasted ciabatta.	6.75
	Prawn Cocktail Salad Vith bloody Mary sauce and brown bread.	7.25
F	Sauteed Garlic Field Mushrooms Opped with Chedder cheese and baked.	6.80
(Garlic Ciabatta	3.25
٧	Vith cheese	3.95
l	Nachos	6.25
	opped with jalapenos, salsa, cheese nd sour cream.	
(Chilli Beef Nachos	7.50
T	opped with cheese and sour cream.	

Sides

Hand Cut Chunky Chips	3.95
Skin on Fries	3.75
Mixed Side Salad	3.50
Seasonal Vegetables	3.50
Crispy Onion Rings	3.75

From the Grill

10oz Sirloin Steak	24.00
80z Bistro Rump Steak	18.50
16oz Gammon Steak	14.95
8oz Gammon Steak	10.50
All above served with grilled mushroom, crisponion rings, chips or fries and salad garnish.	ру

8oz Beef Burger	13.75
Topped with smoked bacon, cheese,	
BBQ sauce and crispy onion rings.	

Katsu Chicken Burger	13.75
Panko breaded chicken breast topped with Katsu curry sauce on a bed of Asian slaw	
and crispy onion rings.	

Halloumi Sweet Pepper Burger 12.50 All of our burgers are served on a toasted bun with iceberg lettuce, sliced tomato and pickle with skin on fries and coleslaw.

Sizzling Platters

Choose from

Steak	15.95
Chicken	14.50
Vegetables	13.50
All served with stir fried vegetables, rice or chips and your choice of either Red Thai curry, black bean or a plum and hoisin sauce.	



	Chefs Salad Bo	owls
14.95	Dressed leaves, mixed salad, edamame beans pomegranate seeds and couscous.	5,
	Choice of toppings:	
13.90		14.95
14.00	* *	14.95
	with chilles and onions.	
14.00	Grilled Chicken	14.25
		13.50
15.95	With sweet chilli sauce.	13.30
9.95		
14.50	—— lalbreads	
	Chargrilled Steak	13.50
14.75	With fried onions.	
	**	12.00
17.05	Lamb Kofta	
13.93	Served with yoghurt and mint dressing.	
	Spicy Falafel	12.00
	or Grilled Halloumi	
	Served with sweet chilli dip.	
	All of the above are served with skin on fries, salad and coleslaw.	
	13.90 14.00 14.00 15.95 9.95	pomegranate seeds and couscous. Choice of toppings: Baked Salmon With lemon and dill mayonnaise. Crispy Chilli Chicken With chillies and onions. Grilled Chicken With croutons and Caesar dressing. Falafel or Grilled Halloumi With sweet chilli sauce. 9.95 14.50 Chargrilled Steak With fried onions. Crispy Chilli Chicken Lamb Kofta Served with yoghurt and mint dressing. Spicy Falafel or Grilled Halloumi Served with sweet chilli dip. All of the above are served with



loaded hip Bowls

7.50

Choose from hand cut chips or skin on fries.

Topped with either mushroom sauce, pepper sauce, blue cheese sauce or cheese and gravy.

Add Steak **5.50**Add Chicken **3.50**

Childrens Choice

Grilled Chicken Breast with Mash n Veg

Pasta Bolognese & Garlic Bread
Pork Sausage Mash Pots n Peas
Breaded Chicken Goujons
Battered Cod

Homemade Beef Burger with Cheese

Cheese & Tomato Pizza

All served with thin fries or smiley faces, peas, beans or spaghetti hoops.

6.50

Pold Sandwiches

Ham & Pickle	7.75
Beef & Horseradish	7.75
Turkey & Cranberry	7.75
Cheese & Onion	7.50
Tuna Mayonnaise	7.75
Prawn Marie Rose	9.50
All alegans against an levening an indicate let a green	

All above served on brown or white bloomer bread, served with coleslaw and skin on fries.

) esserts

Banoffee Waffle

Coated in toffee sauce with vanilla ice cream

Lemon Meringue Roulade
Rich Chocolate Fudge Cake
Raspberry Bakewell Tart
Pecan & Banana Chocolate Brownie
Fresh Strawberry & Kiwi Sundae
Sticky Toffee Pudding

All desserts served with a choice of Cream, ice cream, vegan ice cream or custard.

6.75